

All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.

- Rooms
Rates Per Person
Single room full board 75,00 EUR
Single room half board 66,00 EUR
Double room full board 56,00 EUR
Double room half board 47,00 EUR

- Full board: 3 meals buffet style / Half board: Breakfast, lunch or dinner.
- Water, a choice of tea and Balinese coffee are included during the meals.
- Children aged 3 to 12 pay half the price for a double room. Overnight stays for children aged 0-2 are free.



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.



Yoga & Wellness Package

The Yoga & Wellness package consists of:

- 5 yoga group sessions, 1h each, all levels
- 7 massages (6 one-hour and 1 two-hour massage), freely selectable
- 5 evening meditation group sessions, 20mins each
- 7 Overnight stays in one of our bungalows in typical Balinese style
- Airport pick-up and transfer
- Water, a choice of tea and Balinese coffee are included during the meals
- Welcome drink

SINGLE ROOM (per Person)
Full board
864,00 EUR
Half board
801,00 EUR
Full board
674,00 EUR
Half board
611,00 EUR



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.

- Yoga & Wellness Package Extension Week

An extension week of a Yoga & Wellness Package consists of:

- 5 Yoga group sessions, 1h each, all levels
- 7 Massages (6 one-hour and 1 two-hour massage), freely selectable
- 5 Evening meditation group sessions, 20mins each
- 7 Overnight stays in one of our bungalows in typical Balinese style
- Water, a choice of tea and Balinese coffee are included during the meals

SINGLE ROOM (per Person)

Full board

744,00 EUR

Half board

681,00 EUR

DOUBLE ROOM (per Person)

Full Board

609,00 EUR

Half board

546,00 EUR



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.



Wellness Week

A Wellness week consists of:

- 7 Massages (6 one-hour and 1 two-hour massage), freely selectable
- 7 Overnight stays in one of our bungalows in typical Balinese style
- Airport pick-up and transfer
- Water, a choice of tea and Balinese coffee are included during the meals.
- Welcome drink
- By request: Evening meditation group sessions, 20mins each

SINGLE ROOM (per Person)

Full board

774,00 EUR

Half board

711,00 EUR

DOUOBLE ROOM (per Person)

Full board

584,00 EUR

Half board

521,00 EUR



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.



- Wellness Week Extension

An extension of the wellness week includes:

- 7 Massages (6 one-hour and 1 two-hour massage), freely selectable
- 7 Overnight stays in one of our bungalows in typical Balinese style
- Water, a choice of tea and Balinese coffee are included during the meals
- By request: Evening meditation group sessions, 20mins each

SINGLE ROOM (per Person)

Full board

654,00 EUR

Half board

591,00 EUR / 986.02 AUD *

DOUBLE ROOM (per Person)

Full board

519,00 EUR

Half board

456,00 EUR



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.

- Spa & Wellness	
TREATMENTS	
1-hour treatment • Aromatherapy • Balinese Massage	
• Lomi-Lomi 22,00 EUR	
2-hour treatments • Ayurveda • Mandi Lulur • Mandi Rempah 35,00 EUR	
Wellness treatment • Facial 20,00 EUR	
Manicure, pedicure, head & hair treatment 18,00 EUR each	



All prices and services are subject to an additional 10 % Indonesian Government Tax. Payments by credit card will be charged an additional 2.5 % fee. 3-day minimum stay. Check-in time from 2 pm on, check-out time until 11 am. Changes and errors excepted.

 Yoga, Dolphin Trip and Airport-Transfer
YOGA
1h yoga group session
20,00 EUR per person
DOLPHIN TOUR
Sunrise- and Dolphin trip with traditional fishing boat,
about 2 hours 15,00 EUR per person*
(2 people per boat)
• * The single trip costs 30,00 EUR.
AIRPORT TRANSFER
Airport transport until 6 pm
60,00 EUR
Airport transfer after 6 pm
70,00 EUR
(incl. nighttime surcharge)